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
Phoiw 

DA. 6-0271

$65 1 BDRM. apt. Adults. No pets. 
FA 8-A350, FA 1-5777. 1325'» W
719th St.

(furnished) 120 
^p«rtmtnt$ for Rent

MODERN 1 BEDROOM APT. and 
garage. Oak floors, furnace, show­ 
ers, 1-story with private front and 
rear entrants. Spacious lawns. 
$82.50 and up.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 88502

MODERN furnished single and 1- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en, dinette, drr-nlng room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA 89259. if no 
answer call FR. i «403.

BACHELOR apt. Utll. furn. Kitchen. 
$45. Nr. Harbor Gen. Hosp. 21424' 4 
S. Berendo. OLIve,3-0948, evenings. 
Key next door.

DELUXE 3 bedroom, wall to wall 
Carpet, p«rtl«llv furnished. 1 baths. 
$150. Manager on premises or call 
DA 3-2353, OR 1-772*, EX 7 ?nr 
371» W. 174th, Torrance.

DELUXE 1-bedroom furnished Wall 
to wall carpel. $99.50. Manager on 
premises or call DA 3-2357, OR 1- 
7776, EX 7-2132. 3719 W. 174th, Tor­ 
rance.

DELUXE furnished bachelor. $65 
Manager on premises or call DA 
32353, OR 1-7726, EX 7-2132. 3719 
W. 174th, Torrance.

$35 MO. 1 ROOM apt. Clean, cMId 
ok, corner 219th and Western, 

VE 9-5177

$60 GARAGE APT., clean. Small ga- 
rage. Adults, no drinkers. 2259 Car- 
son. FA 8-1086.

) ROOMS. Garage. Adults. In Lomlta 
Pines, $70 week. Water and gas 
paid. DA. 6-5827

SINGLE APT. Nice and clean. No 
peti or children. $13 week, utilities 
paid. DA 4-7385

$69.50 LARGE 1 bedroom/ Good trans­ 
portation. Two children OK. 20613 
!>. Vermont. DA. 4-2S53

NORMANDIC Apts. 1343 W. 254th 
Rooms and Furnished Apts. Child­ 
ren OK. DA 6-9759

Rentals, Commercial 129

PARK HOTEL 
1305 v Post

Clean, homelike, sleeping 
rooms from $9 weekly or $2 
daily. 
Maid Service - Free TV

FA 8-9791 

PRIDE HOTEL
Und^r New Management

NEW MODERN
Maid S*rvi(e

Kitchen privlhges, FA. heat. Off 
street parking,

$!0.bO Weelny

 J f A 8-9947
, Miscellaneous f$1

STORAGE GARAGP for car trailer or 
?. $15 month. 1536 Pacific Coast 
Hwy. H*rbor »» 

furniture 136

NFWLY Upholstered tapestry plat­ 
form rocker. $30.

DA. 5 0»3J .

HID-A-BED and chair, like new. 7079
 outer.

FA 1-40 '<

UNHOLSTERED club chair. Good con 
dltlon Reasonable. After 4 p.m. 
(ell FA 8-7315.

voDERN limed oak dropleaf dining 
mom set. 6 <h»lrt, $7V J7317 La 
deerw, FR 5-OUI after 5 p.m.

DIVAN, matching ihair, blond coffte 
and md table.

TR 5-717J a ft* i *

MODERN triple dr«*ser  > 
natural finish, l Ike ne\' 
p W. DA 9.S77H

*

Baker's Bargains

TV SETS
Used All 

Sizes and Models

from

$39.95
All set* carry a new TV guarantee 
(one year on picture tube, 1 months 
on parts.)

CARPET
Solution Dyed
Condy Striped

Viscose

for the Budget- 
Minded

$2.99
Sq. yd.

BAKER'S FURNITURE
1502 Cabrillo % 

Downtown Torrance FA 8-6606 

Open Mondqy and Friday Nites

Repassessed
NEW AND USED

91
Your Entire Furniture

Needs at
ROCK BOTTOM PRICES 

Op Easy Credit Terms
Stoves, refrigerators, bedroom sets,
living room sets, rugs, washers, 
chests, mattresses, etc. Open week 
days 'til 9 p.m. Closed Sunday.

LOW DOWN PAYMENTS

REPOSSESSED
FURNITURE

WAREHOUSE 
2794 Lonq Beach Blvd.

(North of Willow St.)

Radio, Television 144

Quality Plus
Is this smart 8 piece charcoal finish 
bedroom set. Although It's been 
used 3 mo. It's lust like brand 
new. It cost orieinally $3»9.»5. You 
oughta' buy now at

$249.95

Valley 
' Furniture

9800 S. WESTERN 
Los Angeles PL 4-3197

TV in Your Home 
Today

SI.50 week*
tRANO NEW 11-INCH TABLE OR

CONSOLE 
ALL TOP BRANDS

No Down Payment
Free Delivery and Installation

Chuck's TV & Appl.
1409 Cravens FA 8-4186

WANTED
A reliable party to assume 
merits on almost new TV. set 
cash down required. Pay only 
monthly payments.

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE STORE 

1306 Sartori FA 8-1252

17" TABLE model Motorola. A-l con­ 
dition. Guaranteed. Sale price $49.95 
Buy now at Liberty Home Appliance 
Co., 3445 Torrance Blvd., Torrance 

FA. 85410
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